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P.O. Box 1049 
Columbus, Ohio 43216-1049 

Ladies and Gentlemen: 

Enclosed is revised NPDES monthly operating information for the Perry 
Nuclear Power Plant. Incorrect data pertaining to chlorination/bromination 
duration at outfall 31B00016004 was submitted on Monthly Operating 
Reports for the months of May 1999, January 2000 and February 2000.  
The discrepancies occurred due to personnel error in the data entry 
process. No permit violation occurred as a result of this error. Treatment 
times did not exceed permit limitations.

Incorrect 
Duration 
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60 
60 
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50 
50 
50 
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50

Correct 
Duration 
(minutes) 

105 
105 
60 
80 
80 
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80

Date

5/3/99 
"5/28/99 
1/16/00 
1/24/00 
1/25/00 
1/31/00 
2/7/00 

2/21/00
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If you have questions or require additional information, please contact 
Ms. Donna Tizzano at (440) 280-5514.  

Very truly yours, 

DGT:sc 

cc: NRC Region III 
NRC Resident Inspector 
NRC Project Manager 
NRC Document Control Desk ( Docket No. 50-440) 
OEPA Northeast District Office


